Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Tuesday, January 03, 2017
Site: Main Shelter
Date From: 12/1/2016 12:00:00 AM

Date To:

12/31/2016 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 12/1/2016)

Live Intakes

B - Stray / At Large

C - Relinquished by Owner

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia

F - Other Intake

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

N - Died in Care

O - Lost in Care

P - Shelter Euthanasia

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia
R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes
H - Adoption

| - Returned to Owner

J - Transferred to another Agency

K - Returned to Field
M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Animal Count
(Date: 12/31/2016)

Adult

197

490
68
32
33

623

115
22
144
255
177
128

560

704

116

Dog LRR 70.23%

Canine
Up to 5 months

68
114
39
14
167
1149
342

19

19
123

43

168

187

48

Unknown

163

367

11

383

22

175

203

22
90

118

321

225

Adult

52

305
14

328

15

21
69

24
245
340

361

19

Cat LRR 79.19%

Feline
Up to 5 months

59

99

N = O

107
548
114

13

17
69

27
31

128

145

21

Unknown

61

101
13

117

29

49

80

o

22
26

106

72

Live Release

Rate

Euth Rate

Total

600

1476
142
39
68
1725

64

386
28
484
522
204
316
298
1340

1824

501

73.13%

22.38%



